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BLDG:1:1: S&S #13

000052127 Generator 8,634 01/22/2025

000050038 Remodel 46,130 06/04/2024

7026 REMODEL 25,000 04/07/1993

HX Base Yr

2314 SW STATE ROAD 247  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 80
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 20
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100

Quality 05 05

4300 04 2,802 95.4554 71.59 200,595 1976 1976 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 NBHD CONVE  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2440

BAS 252 100 252 9,021

BAS 363 100 363 12,994

BAS 1,825 100 1,825 65,326

CAN 488 30 146 5,226

CAN 720 30 216 7,732

3,648 2,802 100,298

BAS= N9 W28 S9 E28$ BAS= W28 BAS= N9 W33 S11 E33 N2$ S2 W33
S29 CAN= S8 E61 N8 W61$ E61 N31$ PTR=N30 CAN= N24 W30S24
E30$S30$.
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28

9

28
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28
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BAS 9

33

11

33

CAN8

61

8

61

CAN 24

30

24

30

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,900

1,900

1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 CN 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.15 61,000.00 70,150.00 70,150


